
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1083303015005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,656

CAMA #: 108 33 0 30 15 005 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

GREE01246
GREEN TREE RENTALS LLC

    

Owner: GREEN TREE RENTALS LLC Legal: GOLDEN AV LOTS 60-62 RIPLEY LAWN ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 544756

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 246.10 246.10 492.20

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202657811-1 12/07/2022

246.10 0.00

12/07/2022

0.00

1 246.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

246.10

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202727784-1 04/19/2023

246.10 0.00

04/19/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

246.10

0.00

0.00

**********

246.10

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 246.10 246.10 0.00 492.20

492.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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